FPSA 2020 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

WEDNESDAY

7:30 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 11:30 AM
10:00 AM 6:00 PM
12:00 PM 5:00 PM
1:00 PM 4:00 PM
5:15PM 5:30 PM
6:00 PM 7:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
THURSDAY

8:00 AM 4:00 PM
8:00 AM 9:15 AM
8:15 AM 9:15 AM
9:00 AM 10:45 AM
9:30 AM 11:00 AM
11:15 AM 12:30 PM
12:45 PM 1:30 PM
1:40 PM 2:50 PM

WHERE LEADERS MEET

CONFERENCE PROGRAM
As of 2020-02-06 - schedule subject to change

MARCH 4™

Foundation Board Meeting (closed meeting)

Board of Directors Meeting (closed meeting)

Registration

President’s Cup Golf Tournament (sponsored by FPEC Corp)

Pack It for San Diego! (Organized by the Women'’s Alliance Network and
sponsored by Rome Grinding Solutions)

Register soon as space is limited!
President’s Cup Golf Tournament Awards
New Member, First Timer, and Sponsors Reception (by invitation only)

Welcome Reception

MARCH 5™
Registration

Orientation Breakfast

(All attendees are encouraged to attend to learn about the program and to
welcome those attending Annual Conference for the first time)

Women’s Alliance Network Meeting
Chairman’s Guest/Spouse Breakfast

Food Safety & Sanitary Design Forum

Panelists: Billie Johnson (BHJ North America), Robert Long (Mars Petcare
US), Jiakai Lu (University of Massachusetts-Amherst), Kim Rice (Rose Acre
Farms), Megan Tippetts (Darigold)

Moderator: Andy Hanacek, Editor-in-Chief, The National Provisioner
Networking Lunch (sponsored by Meat+Poultry and Pet Foods Processing)
FPSA Annual Business Meeting

Council Sessions #1

Bakery: “The Ever-Evolving Pizza and Its Impact on Bakery Equipment
Design”

Ellen Drewett, Senior Specialist Processing Engineer at Nestle Product
Technology Center

Beverage: “Environmental and Economic Performance of Beer Processing”

Blue Heron

Blue Heron

Grand Foyer
Aviara Golf Course

Meet in lobby by 12:15
PM

Clubhouse Terrace

Aviara Courtyard

Avalon Terrace

Grand Foyer
Grand Ballroom A/B

Blue Heron
Presidential Suite
Grand Ballroom A/B

Aviara Salon
Grand Ballroom A/B

Blue Heron

Osprey




3:00 PM

4:20 PM

5:45 PM

6:45 PM
7:45 PM

FRIDAY
7:00 AM
7:30 AM

4:10 PM

5:30 PM

6:15 PM

7:45 PM
10:30 PM

12:00 PM
9:00 AM

Belen Salazar, Research Assistant at Purdue University, MS Food Science
Meat/MISA: “Strategies for Maximizing Aftermarket Parts Sales”

Serena Crivellaro, Managing Director Strategy for KPMG Strategy

Pet Food:

Robert Long, Sanitation/IPM Network Operations Manager at Mars
Petcare US

Prepared Foods: “Jamaican Me Hungry for Prepared Foods”

Sabrina HoSang, Chief Executive Officer for Caribbean Food Delights
Council Sessions #2

Bakery: “End-User Expectations for Equipment Suppliers”

Joe Hildebrand, Manager, Plant Engineer for The J.M. Smucker Company
Beverage: “Tea Talk: Tea & Botanical Infusions”

Susan Brady, President of Templar Food Products

Dairy: “Connecting Food Safety from Equipment to Installation”

Megan Tippetts, Food Safety Manager for Darigold

Meat/MISA & Prepared Foods: “Why Meat Tastes Like Meat”
Roy Greengrass, Manufacturing Director at Impossible Foods

Pet Food: “Foreign Material Mitigation Strategies for Ingredients and Pet
Food Manufacturing”

Billie Johnson, Food Safety & Regulatory Compliance for BHJ North
America

Council Sessions #3

Bakery: “Rollin” in Dough”
Warren Bell, President for Bagels by Bell

Beverage & Dairy: “Environmental Sustainability and the Beverage
Industry”

Paul Bowen, Director of Wastewater, Environment, & Sustainability at
Coca-Cola

Meat/MISA: “The Science of Fresh Ideas”

Dan Siegel, Ph.D., Founder & Chairman, and Justin Siegel, Chief Executive
Officer, of Deli Star Corporation — Recipients of the 2020 Richard L.
Knowlton Innovation Award

Pet Food: “This Isn’t a Dog’s Breakfast. It's a Dog’s Feast!”
Mitch Felderhoff, President of Sales & Marketing, Muenster Milling

Prepared Foods: “The Future of Sustainable Practices in Sanitary Design”

Jiakai Lu, Ph.D., Assistant Professor at the University of Massachusetts-
Amherst

Richard L. Knowlton Innovation Award Reception (sponsored by
meatingplace)

Silent Auction Cocktail Reception (sponsored by Multivac)

FPSA Banquet & Auction (sponsored by Provisur)

MARCH 6™
Registration
Council Breakfast & Annual Meetings (Open to all attendees)
e Bakery Council (sponsored by Naegele, CMC, and Dennis Group)

e Beverage Council

Grand Ballroom D

Avocet

Grand Ballroom C

Blue Heron

Osprey

Goldfinch

Grand Ballroom D

Avocet

Blue Heron

Osprey

Grand Ballroom D

Avocet

Grand Ballroom C

Grand Ballroom D

Grand Foyer
Grand Ballroom A/B

Grand Foyer

Blue Heron

Osprey




9:10 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:15PM

2:30 PM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:40 AM

11:45 AM
10:15 AM -11:15 AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:15PM
2:15PM

4:00 PM

5:15 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 PM

e Dairy Council (sponsored by Dairy Foods Magazine)

e  MISA/Meat Council (sponsored by meatingplace, Provisur, and
Marlen)

e Pet Food Council

e  Prepared Foods Council (sponsored by GEA Process)
Foundation Report
Networks Annual Meeting (Open to all attendees)
» Network Breakouts

e Food Safety Network

e  Packaging Network

e Technology Network
Guest/Spouse Event: Whale You Take a Cruise (Oceanside Coastal Cruise)
Headshot Lounge
Networking Lunch (sponsored by Intralox)

Attendee / Speaker Networking Roundtables

(All attendees are encouraged to participate in roundtables being led by
Thursday’s Council speakers. Pick a topic and table!)

Keynote Address

Jim Donald, Chairman of Albertson’s; former CEO of Starbuck’s; former
CEO of Extended Stay Hotels; and former CEO of Pathmark Supermarkets

Young Professionals Group Meeting

Councils Leadership Meeting

Gala Cocktail Reception (sponsored by Doral Corp.)
FPSA Gala Dinner & Dance (sponsored by Weber, Inc.)

Additional sponsorships provided by:

e  Registration & Lanyards sponsored by The Provisioner and The Independent Processor
e Hotel keycards sponsored by Food Engineering

e Pet Food Council Sessions sponsored by Meat+Poultry and Pet Foods

e Meat/MISA Council Sessions sponsored by meatingplace

e Golf Holes sponsored by Weber, Inc.; Bettcher; YRC; and Ensight Solutions

e Longest Drive award sponsored by Loma Systems

e $10,000 Hole-in-One Contest sponsored by GES

Goldfinch

Grand Ballroom D

Avocet

Grand Ballroom C
Grand Ballroom A/B
Grand Ballroom A/B

Blue Heron

Avocet

Grand Ballroom C
Meet in lobby
Grand Foyer
Avalon Terrace
Grand Ballroom A/B

Grand Ballroom A/B

Avocet
Blue Heron
Activities Lawn

Activities Lawn




