## FPSA 2020 ANNUAL CONFERENCE --- WHERE LEADERS MEET



## **CONFERENCE PROGRAM**

As of 2020-02-06 - schedule subject to change

WEDNESDAY		MARCH 4 <sup>TH</sup>	
7:30 AM	9:00 AM	Foundation Board Meeting (closed meeting)	Blue Heron
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	Board of Directors Meeting (closed meeting)	Blue Heron
10:00 AM	6:00 PM	Registration	Grand Foyer
12:00 PM	5:00 PM	President's Cup Golf Tournament (sponsored by FPEC Corp)	Aviara Golf Course
1:00 PM	4:00 PM	Pack It for San Diego! (Organized by the Women's Alliance Network and sponsored by Rome Grinding Solutions) Register soon as space is limited!	Meet in lobby by 12:15 PM
5:15 PM	5:30 PM	President's Cup Golf Tournament Awards	Clubhouse Terrace
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	New Member, First Timer, and Sponsors Reception (by invitation only)	Aviara Courtyard
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Welcome Reception	Avalon Terrace

THURSDAY		MARCH 5 <sup>TH</sup>		
8:00 AM	4:00 PM	Registration	Grand Foyer	
8:00 AM	9:15 AM	Orientation Breakfast	Grand Ballroom A/B	
		(All attendees are encouraged to attend to learn about the program and to welcome those attending Annual Conference for the first time)		
8:15 AM	9:15 AM	Women's Alliance Network Meeting	Blue Heron	
9:00 AM	10:45 AM	Chairman's Guest/Spouse Breakfast	Presidential Suite	
9:30 AM	11:00 AM	Food Safety & Sanitary Design Forum	Grand Ballroom A/B	
		<u>Panelists</u> : <b>Billie Johnson</b> (BHJ North America), <b>Robert Long</b> (Mars Petcare US), <b>Jiakai Lu</b> (University of Massachusetts-Amherst), <b>Kim Rice</b> (Rose Acre Farms), <b>Megan Tippetts</b> (Darigold)		
		Moderator: Andy Hanacek, Editor-in-Chief, The National Provisioner		
11:15 AM	12:30 PM	Networking Lunch (sponsored by Meat+Poultry and Pet Foods Processing)	Aviara Salon	
12:45 PM	1:30 PM	FPSA Annual Business Meeting	Grand Ballroom A/B	
1:40 PM	2:50 PM	Council Sessions #1		
		<u>Bakery</u> : "The Ever-Evolving Pizza and Its Impact on Bakery Equipment Design"	Blue Heron	
		<b>Ellen Drewett</b> , Senior Specialist Processing Engineer at Nestle Product Technology Center		
		Beverage: "Environmental and Economic Performance of Beer Processing"	Osprey	

		Belen Salazar, Research Assistant at Purdue University, MS Food Science	
		<u>Meat/MISA</u> : "Strategies for Maximizing Aftermarket Parts Sales"  Serena Crivellaro, Managing Director Strategy for KPMG Strategy	Grand Ballroom D
		Pet Food:  Robert Long, Sanitation/IPM Network Operations Manager at Mars Petcare US	Avocet
		Prepared Foods: "Jamaican Me Hungry for Prepared Foods"	Grand Ballroom C
		Sabrina HoSang, Chief Executive Officer for Caribbean Food Delights	
3:00 PM	4:10 PM	Council Sessions #2	
		<u>Bakery</u> : "End-User Expectations for Equipment Suppliers" <b>Joe Hildebrand</b> , Manager, Plant Engineer for The J.M. Smucker Company	Blue Heron
		Beverage: "Tea Talk: Tea & Botanical Infusions"  Susan Brady, President of Templar Food Products	Osprey
		<u>Dairy</u> : "Connecting Food Safety from Equipment to Installation"  Megan Tippetts, Food Safety Manager for Darigold	Goldfinch
			Cornel Dellos cos D
		Meat/MISA & Prepared Foods: "Why Meat Tastes Like Meat"  Pow Groungers - Manufacturing Director at Impossible Foods	Grand Ballroom D
		Roy Greengrass, Manufacturing Director at Impossible Foods	Avenat
		Pet Food: "Foreign Material Mitigation Strategies for Ingredients and Pet Food Manufacturing"	Avocet
		<b>Billie Johnson</b> , Food Safety & Regulatory Compliance for BHJ North America	
4:20 PM	5:30 PM	Council Sessions #3	
		Bakery: "Rollin' in Dough"	Blue Heron
		Warren Bell, President for Bagels by Bell	
		Beverage & Dairy: "Environmental Sustainability and the Beverage Industry"	Osprey
		<b>Paul Bowen</b> , Director of Wastewater, Environment, & Sustainability at Coca-Cola	
		Meat/MISA: "The Science of Fresh Ideas"	Grand Ballroom D
		Dan Siegel, Ph.D., Founder & Chairman, and Justin Siegel, Chief Executive Officer, of Deli Star Corporation – Recipients of the 2020 Richard L. Knowlton Innovation Award	
		<u>Pet Food</u> : "This Isn't a Dog's Breakfast. It's a Dog's Feast!"  Mitch Felderhoff, President of Sales & Marketing, Muenster Milling	Avocet
		<u>Prepared Foods</u> : "The Future of Sustainable Practices in Sanitary Design" <b>Jiakai Lu, Ph.D.</b> , Assistant Professor at the University of Massachusetts- Amherst	Grand Ballroom C
5:45 PM	6:15 PM	<b>Richard L. Knowlton Innovation Award Reception</b> (sponsored by meatingplace)	Grand Ballroom D
6:45 PM	7:45 PM	Silent Auction Cocktail Reception (sponsored by Multivac)	Grand Foyer
7:45 PM	10:30 PM	FPSA Banquet & Auction (sponsored by Provisur)	Grand Ballroom A/B
71.0	20.00	The second secon	
FRIDAY		MARCH 6 <sup>TH</sup>	
7:00 AM	12:00 PM	Registration	Grand Foyer
7:30 AM	9:00 AM	Council Breakfast & Annual Meetings (Open to all attendees)	
		Bakery Council (sponsored by Naegele, CMC, and Dennis Group)	Blue Heron
		Beverage Council	Osprey

		<ul> <li>Dairy Council (sponsored by Dairy Foods Magazine)</li> </ul>	Goldfinch
		<ul> <li>MISA/Meat Council (sponsored by meatingplace, Provisur, and Marlen)</li> </ul>	Grand Ballroom D
		Pet Food Council	Avocet
		<ul> <li>Prepared Foods Council (sponsored by GEA Process)</li> </ul>	Grand Ballroom C
9:10 AM	9:40 AM	Foundation Report	Grand Ballroom A/B
9:45 AM	11:45 AM	Networks Annual Meeting (Open to all attendees)	Grand Ballroom A/B
10:15 AM -11:15 AM		Network Breakouts	
		Food Safety Network	Blue Heron
		Packaging Network	Avocet
		Technology Network	Grand Ballroom C
10:00 AM	2:00 PM	Guest/Spouse Event: Whale You Take a Cruise (Oceanside Coastal Cruise)	Meet in lobby
11:00 AM	2:00 PM	Headshot Lounge	Grand Foyer
11:45 AM	1:15 PM	Networking Lunch (sponsored by Intralox)	Avalon Terrace
1:15 PM	2:15 PM	Attendee / Speaker Networking Roundtables	Grand Ballroom A/B
		(All attendees are encouraged to participate in roundtables being led by Thursday's Council speakers. Pick a topic and table!)	
2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Keynote Address	Grand Ballroom A/B
		<b>Jim Donald</b> , Chairman of Albertson's; former CEO of Starbuck's; former CEO of Extended Stay Hotels; and former CEO of Pathmark Supermarkets	
4:15 PM	5:15 PM	Young Professionals Group Meeting	Avocet
4:15 PM	5:00 PM	Councils Leadership Meeting	Blue Heron
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Gala Cocktail Reception (sponsored by Doral Corp.)	Activities Lawn
7:00 PM	11:00 PM	FPSA Gala Dinner & Dance (sponsored by Weber, Inc.)	Activities Lawn

## Additional sponsorships provided by:

- Registration & Lanyards sponsored by *The Provisioner* and *The Independent Processor*
- Hotel keycards sponsored by *Food Engineering*
- Pet Food Council Sessions sponsored by *Meat+Poultry* and *Pet Foods*
- Meat/MISA Council Sessions sponsored by *meatingplace*
- Golf Holes sponsored by Weber, Inc.; Bettcher; YRC; and Ensight Solutions
- Longest Drive award sponsored by *Loma Systems*
- \$10,000 Hole-in-One Contest sponsored by *GES*